
DOC GRADUATE CURRICULUM Fall 2020

Required (1st Semester) COMM 6090 
Required (1st Year) COMM 7001 

Theory Course COMM 6840 Contemporary Rhetorical Theory 

Floater COMM 7250: Persuasion and Social Influence 

Rhetoric
Digital Media COMM 7510 Issues in Media Communication 
Critical/Cultural COMM 7425 Cultural Studies 
CommSHER COMM 7260 Science and Risk Communication
Methods COMM 7340 Critical Methods 

DOC GRADUATE CURRICULUM Spring 2021

Required (1st Semester)
Required (1st Year) COMM 7001 

Theory Course COMM 6860 Media and Communication Theory 

Floater COMM 7000 CommSHER Spc Tpc: Comm Hlth Uncertai  

Rhetoric
COMM 7405 Rhetoric Spc Tpcs: Rhet and Racial 
Epistemologies 

Digital Media

Critical/Cultural
COMM 7450 CCS Spc Tpcs: Indigeneity, Tech, and 
Culture 

CommSHER
Methods COMM 7360 Qualitative Methods 

COMM 7370 Quantitative Methods 

DOC GRADUATE CURRICULUM Fall 2021

Required (1st Semester) COMM 6090
Required (1st Year) COMM 7001

Theory Course COMM 6820 Critical Cultural Theory 



Floater COMM 7000: Special Topics/Floater/TBD

Rhetoric COMM 7550 Visual Rhetoric 
Digital Media COMM 7560 Media Effects Research
Critical/Cultural
CommSHER
Methods COMM 7400 Rhetorical Methods 

COMM 7800: Quant Mthds Special Topics: Design 

DOC GRADUATE CURRICULUM Spring 2022

Required (1st Semester)
Required (1st Year) COMM 7001

Theory Course

Floater

Rhetoric COMM 7200 Environmental Communication
Digital Media
Critical/Cultural COMM 7455 Race and Communication 
CommSHER COMM 7220 Health Communication 

Methods
COMM 7800: Quant Mthds Special Topics: 
Measurement 
COMM 7330 Historical Methods
COMM 7340 Critical Methods 

DOC GRADUATE CURRICULUM Fall 2022

Required (1st Semester) COMM 6090
Required (1st Year) COMM 7001

Theory Course COMM 6840 Contemporary Rhetorical Theory

Floater COMM 7250: Persuasion and Social Influence

Rhetoric



Digital Media COMM 7530 Social Media and Society 
Critical/Cultural COMM 7425 Cultural Studies 
CommSHER COMM 7260 Science and Risk Communication
Methods COMM 7360 Qualitative Methods 

DOC GRADUATE CURRICULUM Spring 2023

Required (1st Semester)
Required (1st Year) COMM 7001

Theory Course COMM 6860 Media and Communication Theory 

Floater COMM 7280: Theory Building in Quantitative Research

Rhetoric COMM 7460 Rhetoric of Social Movements 
Digital Media COMM 7510 Issues in Media Communication 
Critical/Cultural COMM 7450 CCS Special Topics
CommSHER
Methods COMM 7370 Quantitative Methods 

DOC GRADUATE CURRICULUM Fall 2023

Required (1st Semester) COMM 6090
Required (1st Year) COMM 7001

Theory Course COMM 6820 Critical Cultural Theory

Floater COMM 7000: Special Topics/Floater/TBD

Rhetoric COMM 7200 Environmental Communication 
Digital Media COMM 7560 Media Effects Research
Critical/Cultural
CommSHER COMM 7220 Health Communication 
Methods COMM 7400 Rhetorical Methods 

DOC GRADUATE CURRICULUM Spring 2024

Required (1st Semester)
Required (1st Year) COMM 7001



Theory Course

Floater COMM 7270: CommSHER Special Topics 

Rhetoric COMM 7405 Rhetoric Special Topics 
Digital Media
Critical/Cultural COMM 7455 Race and Communication 
CommSHER
Methods COMM 7330 Historical Methods 

COMM 7800: Quant Mthds Special Topics: Design
COMM 7340 Critical Methods 


